
Direct Recruitment of PATWAR- 2025
Meritwise List of Finally Selected Candidate's After Document Verification 

SCHEDULED AREA

SLNO TSP_RANK ROLL_NO CAND_NAME FATHER_NAM MOTHER_NAM GENDER CAT HCAT FCAT TSP NET Sel_Cat
1 1 415822 SULTAN MOHAMMED SINDHI IKBAL MOHAMMED SINDHI HASINA BANO MALE OBC Yes 268.3354 GEN
2 2 124457 DILIP KUMAR MOHAN LAL GIRAJA DEVI MALE MBC Yes 262.7587 GEN
3 3 205956 PARTH RATHORE MANOJ KUMAR RATHORE SHANTA BHOI MALE GEN Yes 261.8988 GEN
4 4 208449 UMESH PATIDAR GAUTAM PATIDAR SAVEETA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 261.6835 GEN
5 5 372439 RAMESH KUMAWAT KAILASH KUMAWAT TARA BAI MALE OBC Yes 256.8319 GEN
6 6 543263 HARSH PATIDAR RAMANLAL PATIDAR GEETA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 255.8836 GEN
7 7 406293 PANKAJ LOHAR KHEMRAJ LOHAR RATAN DEVI LOHAR MALE OBC Yes 255.5392 GEN
8 8 373257 PRINCERAJ SINGH SISODIYA HEMENDRA SINGH SISODIYA PAWAN KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 255.4049 GEN
9 9 407404 HIMANSHU MENARIA DINESH MENARIA JASWANT MENARIA MALE EWS Yes 255.0929 GEN

10 10 412445 RISHI PRASAD KALAL SHANTI LAL KALAL DURGA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 253.968 GEN
11 12 199131 MANDATAR SINGH SISODIYA KARAN SINGH CHANDU KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 250.877 GEN
12 13 368811 ABHINANDAN JANWA MUKESH JANWA MAMATA DEVI JANWA MALE OBC Yes 250.5375 GEN
13 14 415179 JAGDISH LAL DANGI KUKA RAM DANGI NATHI BAI MALE OBC Yes 250.3966 GEN
14 15 410829 LOKESH MEHTA TULSIRAM MEHTA KALAWATI MEHTA MALE GEN Yes 250.0957 GEN
15 16 708709 MANOHER LAL HEMRAJ NAYAK JAVA DEVI MALE MBC Yes 249.3893 GEN

16 17 743450
CHANDRAPAL SINGH 
SHAKTAWAT

ROSHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT BHANWER KUNWER MALE GEN Yes 249.3645 GEN

17 18 537830 MAYUR DARJI DINESH DARJI LAXMI MALE OBC Yes 248.0927 GEN
18 19 376595 HINDRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MAINA KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 247.8841 GEN

19 20 372977 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MOHAN SINGH CHOUHAN RAJ KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 247.8055 GEN

20 21 199450 ARPIT BHATT NARESH BHATT PRATIBHA BHATT MALE GEN Yes 247.3931 GEN

21 22 746942
MAYUR RAJ SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT

RAGHUVEER SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT

SANTOSH KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 247.1834 GEN

22 23 744414 KIRTI KUMARI LABANA KANTI LAL LABANA MAYA DEVI FEMALE MBC Yes 246.5863 GEN
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23 24 376057 KUNAL PATIDAR DILIP PATIDAR PREMILA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 246.3624 GEN
24 25 375899 CHINMAY THAKUR ASHVINI THAKUR REETA THAKUR MALE GEN Yes 245.6713 GEN
25 26 754030 HEMANT AACHARYA MADAN LAL ACHARY DURGA DEVI AACHARYA MALE OBC Yes 245.5142 GEN
26 27 414276 YUVRAJ SINGH SUAWAT JALAM SINGH SUAWAT CHANDAN KUNWAR MALE EWS Yes 244.9545 GEN
27 28 409734 PRADEEP VAISHNAV JAGDISH VAISHNAV LEELA VAISHNAV MALE OBC Yes 243.9942 GEN
28 30 714577 VINAMRA JAIN RAKESH JAIN MINAKSHI JAIN MALE GEN Yes 243.8624 GEN
29 31 746981 GOURAV NAGDA KISHAN LAL NAGDA GEETA NAGDA MALE GEN Yes 243.3639 GEN
30 32 542120 DEVARSH BHATT JAGDISH CHANDRA BHATT KOKILA BHATT MALE EWS Yes 243.3565 GEN
31 33 411392 PIYUSH PANDIYA NARAYANA PANDIYA ANITA PANDIYA MALE EWS Yes 243.2957 GEN
32 34 746828 BHAGWATI LAL DANGI DAMA DANGI VARDI BAI MALE OBC Yes 243.1756 GEN
33 35 202911 JAYDEEP PATIDAR NARESH KUMAR PATIDAR NIRMALA PATIDAR MALE GEN Yes 242.9996 GEN
34 36 715077 RAVI RAJ SINGH SISODIYA KAMAL SINGH SISODIYA SUGAN KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 242.4438 GEN
35 37 743177 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE SHAMBHU SINGH RATHORE JAMNA KUNWAR MALE EWS Yes 242.3447 GEN
36 39 539975 SHALIVAN SINGH JHALA SHOORVEER SINGH JANAK KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 242.1239 GEN
37 40 414035 HONEY CHOUHAN NARAYAN CHOUHAN LEELA CHOUHAN FEMALE OBC Yes 241.6261 GEN
38 41 710065 VISHNU MALI GANESH LAL MALI BHAGAWATI DEVI MALE OBC Yes 241.6231 GEN
39 43 206966 JAYESH PANCHAL SUKHA LAL PANCHAL GEETA DEVI PANCHAL MALE OBC Yes 241.2055 GEN
40 44 206115 PRAVESH PATIDAR SURESH PATIDAR JANI PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 241.177 GEN
41 45 199194 TUSHAR JOSHI KANHAIYA LAL JOSHI JAYSHREE JOSHI MALE EWS Yes 240.6188 GEN
42 46 749985 HARSHAL JAIN DEEPAK JAIN ANGUR BALA JAIN MALE EWS Yes 240.6089 GEN
43 48 713442 KARAN LABANA JAYPRAKASH LABANA PEPA LABANA MALE MBC Yes 240.381 GEN
44 49 714484 ANURAG PATIDAR PREMJI PATIDAR DHULI DEVI PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 240.1711 GEN
45 51 200313 GOVIND PATIDAR RUPJI PATIDAR GEETA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 239.5113 GEN
46 52 394968 SAGAR KUMAR LODHA RAJENDRA KUMAR LODHA JAVANTRI DEVI MALE OBC Yes 239.2016 GEN
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47 53 537223 PARTHRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT NARAYAN SINGH DAKSHA KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 238.9532 GEN

48 54 200467 HEMENDRA SINGH PADIYAR GAMIR SINGH PADIYAR HIMMAT KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 238.7383 GEN
49 55 545753 PRAVEEN PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR RAMILA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 238.5755 GEN
50 56 744541 NILESH GARG LET. DINESHJI GARG PUSHPA DEVI MALE GEN Yes 238.5505 GEN
51 57 750371 DARSHAN JAIN KIRTI KUMAR JAIN JAIMALA JAIN MALE GEN Yes 238.5166 GEN

52 58 404775 ARVIND SINGH RATHORE FATEH SINGH RATHORE MOTI KUNWAR RATHORE MALE EWS Yes 238.4955 GEN

53 59 709155 MANAV RATHORE PREMKANT RATHORE REKHA RATHORE MALE OBC Yes 238.4548 GEN
54 60 748150 YUVRAJ SINGH KITAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH INDER KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 238.3772 GEN
55 61 373588 HARSHIT SUTHAR BADRINARAYAN SUTHAR MAYA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 238.2678 GEN

56 62 460844
PRAGYARAJ SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT

GAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT ASHA KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 237.9731 GEN

57 63 208795 LOKENDRA PATIDAR NARENDRA PATIDAR URMILA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 237.9242 GEN
58 64 369767 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH PURNVEER SINGH RATHORE BINA RATHORE MALE GEN Yes 237.8745 GEN
59 65 200106 SURESH PATIDAR BHAGWAN LAL PATIDAR GANGA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 237.8473 GEN
60 66 545108 AJAY PATIDAR RUPENG PATIDAR KAMLA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 237.2015 GEN

61 67 411909 HEENA KUNVAR SHAKTAWAT HIMMAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT
VEENA KUNVAR 
SHAKTAWAT

FEMALE GEN Yes 237.0578 GEN

62 68 545093 ANIRUDH SINGH SHAKTAWAT HARI SINGH SHAKTAWAT KAILASH KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 237.0102 GEN

63 69 205441 DEEPAK PARGI JAYPRAKASH PARGI JASHODA DEVI MALE ST Yes 236.69 GEN
64 70 122636 YOGESH PATEL VALENG PATEL RANGI MALE OBC Yes 236.6748 GEN
65 71 393632 MAFAT LAL RAMJI RAM DHOPI DEVI MALE MBC Yes 236.6198 GEN
66 72 409599 NAVEEN KUMHAR ROSHAN LAL KUMHAR BHANWARI BAI MALE OBC Yes 236.4827 GEN
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67 73 538885 UTKARSH JAIN KHUSHPAL JAIN RAKSHA JAIN MALE EWS Yes 236.4215 GEN
68 74 410622 TARUN KUMAR BAFHANA CHOOGA LAL BAFHANA LALITA DEVI MALE GEN Yes 236.4204 GEN
69 75 203581 MADHUR CHOUBISA GIREESH KUMAR CHOUBISA PRATIBHA CHOUBISA MALE GEN Yes 236.4072 GEN
70 76 206573 HARIOM PATIDAR RAJESH PATIDAR ASHA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 236.2263 GEN
71 77 543178 MAYANK JOSHI HITESH JOSHI KAVITA JOSHI MALE EWS Yes 236.1302 GEN
72 78 710535 SANDEEP GAHLOT RANCHHOD SINGH GAHLOT GUDDI BAI MALE EWS Yes 235.9261 GEN
73 79 372120 SATISH KUMAR PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR MANNA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 235.7637 GEN
74 80 208484 JAYESH PATIDAR NANJI PATIDAR KANKU DEVI MALE OBC Yes 235.7457 GEN
75 81 203871 ASTHA BHATT MITESH KUMAR BHATT SHARMILA BHATT FEMALE GEN Yes 235.5216 GEN
76 82 708813 TUSHAR PATEL OMPRAKASH PATEL NEETA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 235.4826 GEN

77 83 405365 KUNWAR RAJ SINGH SOLANKI BHUPENDRA SINGH SOLANKI DEEPMALA SOLANKI MALE GEN Yes 235.2575 GEN

78 84 519465 JASPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT GANPAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT RATAN KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 235.1779 GEN
79 85 204281 DHARMRAJ SINGH RATHORE JORAWAR SINGH PREMLATA KUNWAR MALE EWS Yes 234.8587 GEN
80 86 709077 RAVI KUMAR DAKH SHRI PAL DAKH RANJANA DAKH MALE GEN Yes 234.8574 GEN

81 87 410480
KHARVAD AMBAWAT MOHAN 
SINGH

MOHAN SINGH HIRAKI BAI MALE GEN Yes 234.791 GEN

82 88 373546 PRATIK PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR GAMIRI DEVI MALE OBC Yes 234.5626 GEN
83 89 712221 DIPESH GODHA RAMESH CHANDRA GODHA KANKU GODHA MALE ST Yes 234.5138 GEN
84 90 371573 MANISH TAILOR SUKHDEV TAILOR MADHU BAI MALE OBC Yes 234.513 GEN
85 91 706901 SOURABH DUNGRIYA ASHOK DUNGRIYA HANSA DUNGRIYA MALE OBC Yes 234.1433 GEN
86 92 375992 MOHIT PATIDAR LALIT PATIDAR GEETA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 234.1269 GEN
87 93 744205 NILESH KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA SHEELA DEVI MALE ST Yes 233.8917 GEN
88 94 369193 YATISH KALAL PRAKASH KALAL KALPANA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 233.8385 GEN
89 95 394383 DILIP KUMAR KUMHAR HARI RAM MATHRA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 233.803 GEN
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90 96 715041 KRISHN PAL SINGH SISODIYA AMAR SINGH MOHAN KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 233.6265 GEN
91 97 539351 JALAJ CHOUBISA PIYUSH CHANDRA CHOUBISA RANJANA DEVI MALE GEN Yes 233.6135 GEN
92 98 713609 PURANJAY PATEL BHIKHCHANAD PATEL GEETA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 233.5358 GEN
93 99 205689 JAGRAT CHOUBISA HEMENDRA CHOUBISA REETA CHOUBISA MALE GEN Yes 233.345 GEN
94 101 370948 MOHAN RATHOR GOPAL RATHOR TAMA RATHOR MALE OBC Yes 233.128 GEN
95 102 395880 NEEL PATEL ALPESH BHAI PATEL RENUKA BEN PATEL MALE GEN Yes 233.0037 GEN
96 103 715463 VIJAY NAGAR ANIL KUMAR NAGAR KAUSHALYA NAGAR MALE EWS Yes 232.9774 GEN
97 104 711527 ROHIT KUMAR MALI MUKESH MALI SARASWATI DEVI MALE OBC Yes 232.9116 GEN
98 105 710803 AYUSH RAO JAGDALEY RAM KRISHNA JAGDALEY VANDANA JAGDALEY MALE GEN Yes 232.8784 GEN
99 106 374988 AKSHAY NAGAR GOPAL NAGAR REKHA NAGAR MALE GEN Yes 232.7798 GEN

100 107 707707 RAJESHWAR SINGH RATHORE GAJRAJ SINGH RATHORE VANDANA RATHORE MALE EWS Yes 232.7338 GEN

101 109 543233 MANPREET SINGH CHOUHAN GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN CHANDA KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 232.2911 GEN
102 110 371502 RUP LAL DANGI MANGI DANGI MOGI DEVI MALE OBC Yes 232.2752 GEN

103 111 372638 SARVAGYA UPADHYAY RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY JAGRATI UPADHYAY MALE GEN Yes 232.2055 GEN

104 112 540687 HRITIK PATEL GOUTAM GEETA PATEL MALE OBC Yes 232.2033 GEN
105 113 752523 JAYPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT RAMSINGH CHUNDAWAT GAJRA KUNWAR MALE EWS Yes 232.1251 GEN
106 114 371727 NIKUL PATIDAR KALIYA PATIDAR MOTI PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 232.0439 GEN
107 115 711511 RITEEK MENARIYA SHAILENDRA MENARIYA LATA MENARIYA MALE GEN Yes 231.9872 GEN
108 116 204264 VIPUL PATIDAR NARESH PATIDAR GEETA DEVI PATIDAR MALE GEN Yes 231.9382 GEN
109 117 415223 VIBHA KANWAR KITAWAT AMAR SINGH KITAWAT PREM KUWAR KITAWAT FEMALE GEN Yes 231.7796 GEN
110 118 370775 HARISH DAYMA RAGHUNATH INDRA DAYMA MALE OBC Yes 231.6014 GEN
111 119 541874 GAURAV PATIDAR DINESH CHANDRA PATIDAR JAYA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 231.5923 GEN
112 120 207051 VANDANA RATHORE NEPAL SINGH RATHORE CHANDU KUNWAR FEMALE GEN Yes 231.5425 GEN
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113 121 203638 VANDIT SHARMA JAYESH SHARMA DIPIKA SHARMA MALE GEN Yes 231.4705 GEN
114 122 750958 MANOJ NAGDA KAMLESH NAGDA PARVATI NAGDA MALE EWS Yes 231.2987 GEN

115 123 408508 BHAGAWAT SINGH SUAAWAT FATAH SINGH SOHAN KUNWAR MALE EWS Yes 231.264 GEN

116 124 200118 NARESH KUMAR PATIDAR PADAMJI PATIDAR JAMNA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 231.1554 GEN
117 125 377624 VINITA MALI KANWAR LAL MALI REKHA MALI FEMALE GEN Yes 231.1426 GEN

118 126 203749
VYAS ROHAN 
MAHENDRAKUMAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR VYAS SHAKUNTALA VYAS MALE EWS Yes 231.0611 GEN

119 127 201236 NARESH PATIDAR MOHAN LAL PATIDAR GEETA DEVI PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 231.053 GEN
120 128 375299 VIPIN GAYARI DEVILAL GAYARI DEVKANYA MALE MBC Yes 230.9865 GEN
121 129 714008 JATIN PATIDAR DHRUVASHANKER PATIDAR NEEMA DEVI PATIDAR MALE GEN Yes 230.9282 GEN
122 130 376164 ASHUTOSH LABANA SHUSHIL LABANA LALITA BAI LABANA MALE MBC Yes 230.8864 GEN
123 131 712467 PARIKSHIT JOSHI PRAKASH JOSHI BHAVNA JOSHI MALE GEN Yes 230.8797 GEN
124 133 205417 CHIRAG SOMPURA DEVSHANKAR SOMPURA MEENA SOMPURA MALE GEN Yes 230.5478 GEN
125 134 543207 PRAVEEN PATIDAR AMARJI PATIDAR MOGI PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 230.5256 GEN
126 135 371689 AAKASH SONI PAVAN KUMAR SONI RANJANA SONI MALE GEN Yes 230.273 GEN
127 136 375009 MOHIT KUMAR PATIDAR MUKESH KUMAR PATIDAR SUSHILA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 230.1694 GEN
128 137 413834 ANIRUDH SINGH JHALA KARN SINGH JHALA MEENA CHOUHAN MALE GEN Yes 229.8977 GEN
129 138 199496 ARPIT PATIDAR PRATAP PATIDAR NIRMALA PATIDAR MALE OBC Yes 229.8542 GEN
130 139 201904 VINAY GIRI GOSWAMI PRAKASH GIRI GOSWAMI ASHA GOSWAMI MALE OBC Yes 229.7366 GEN

131 140 410763
YASH VARDHAN SINGH 
RANAWAT

KISHAN SINGH RANAWAT SUMAN KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 229.6769 GEN

132 141 199278 MEET BHATT GIRISH BHATT REETA BHATT MALE GEN Yes 229.586 GEN
133 142 750950 ARJUN PRAJAPAT LALJI PRAJAPAT GAMIR DEVI MALE OBC Yes 229.4289 GEN
134 143 749692 SAKSHI LADOTI PHOOL PRAKASH LADOTI ANITA LADOTI FEMALE SC Yes 229.2136 GEN
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135 144 204963 LABANA YASHWANT ARVIND KUMAR LABANA URMILA DEVI MALE MBC Yes 229.1264 GEN

136 146 540523 JINISHA SINGH CHUNDAWAT
MOHAN PAL SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT

VISHNU KUNWAR FEMALE GEN Yes 229.0353 GEN

137 147 748411 KULDEEP SINGH RAO NARPAT SINGH RAO BHAGWATI KUNWAR MALE OBC Yes 228.9547 GEN
138 148 409061 MAYANK SEVAK GANESH LAL MANISHA DEVI MALE OBC Yes 228.9307 GEN
139 149 405966 RAHUL PALIWAL DURGA SHANKAR PALIWAL PARWATI DEVI MALE EWS Yes 228.6914 GEN
140 150 415974 KHUMAN SINGH RAJPUT VAKTAWAR SINGH RAJPUT SAKHI BAI MALE EWS Yes 228.5953 GEN
141 151 408130 BHUPESH BHAVINGOT YASHWANT BHAVINGOT INDRA BHAVINGOT MALE GEN Yes 228.4907 GEN
142 152 543573 MINAL PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR LAXMI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC Yes 228.4644 GEN
143 154 748741 KULDEEP PATEL MOHAN LAL PATEL HEMLATA PATEL MALE OBC Yes 228.2512 GEN
144 155 714776 JATIN BHATT SHANKAR LAL BHATT DAMYANTI BHATT MALE GEN Yes 228.1003 GEN
145 156 540911 RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR LATE MAVJI PATIDAR MANI DEVI MALE OBC Yes 227.9181 GEN

146 157 205124 NAGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN NEPAL SINGH CHOUHAN BHAMU KUNWAR MALE EWS Yes 227.9144 GEN

147 158 746243 BASANTI RAJPUT SHYAM SINGH SOHAN BAI FEMALE GEN Yes 227.9011 GEN
148 159 368956 HEMANT CHOUDHARY GOVIND CHOUDHARY SUMITRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC Yes 227.8978 GEN
149 160 537900 CHETAN PATIDAR MOGJI PATIDAR KACHRI DEVI MALE OBC Yes 227.8838 GEN
150 161 370340 DILIP LABANA BHARAT LABANA LEELA BAI MALE MBC Yes 227.8652 GEN
151 162 539324 NARESH REBARI SHANKAR LAL REBARI KAILASH REBARI MALE MBC Yes 227.8276 GEN

152 163 206731 RAJKUMAR CHARAN ASHOK KUMAR CHARAN PARAS KUNWAR CHARAN MALE OBC Yes 227.7858 GEN

153 164 461428 UJJAVAL SHARMA SHASHIKANT SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA MALE GEN Yes 227.7747 GEN
154 165 201912 VISHAL BHATT CHANDULAL BHATT NIRMALA DEVI MALE EWS Yes 227.7402 GEN
155 166 409575 JALAJ MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA HEMLATA DEVI MALE ST Yes 227.4831 GEN
156 167 408864 MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA SHANKAR MEHTA DURGA DEVI MALE GEN Yes 227.4769 GEN
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157 168 412813 CHANDRA SHEKHER MEHTA DEVRAM MEHTA TULSI DEVI MALE GEN Yes 227.4512 GEN
158 169 710994 DEEPENDRA SINGH PANWAR SHANKAR SINGH SONU KUNWAR MALE GEN Yes 227.329 GEN
159 170 374375 AMAN NAI GOPAL NAI SUNITA NAI MALE OBC Yes 227.2831 GEN
160 171 200537 MAHESH PATEL GOUTAM LAL PATEL SUMAN DEVI MALE OBC Yes 227.2789 GEN
161 172 539539 AMAN CHOUBISA SATISH CHOUBISA URVASHI CHOUBISA MALE GEN Yes 227.1262 GEN
162 173 411386 MAHENDRA PATEL GOUTAM LAL PATEL BALU DEVI MALE OBC Yes 227.0334 GEN
163 174 544546 UJJAWAL RAWAL NARAYAN RAWAL NIRMALA RAWAL MALE GEN Yes 227.0061 GEN
164 175 542684 PRATHAM CHOUBISA LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUBISA INDIRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN Yes 226.816 GEN
165 176 370923 AYUSH KUMAR SOLANKI DINESH CHANDRA SOLANKI TULSI SOLANKI MALE OBC Yes 226.7849 GEN
166 177 395094 BHASKAR RAJPUROHIT KALU RAM PUROHIT REKHA PUROHIT MALE EWS Yes 226.7079 GEN
167 179 376365 BHUPENDRA JAIN ISHWAR LAL JAIN MUNNI DEVI MALE EWS Yes 226.6143 GEN
168 187 541530 TEJASVINI NARAYAN JOSHI MEENA DEVI JOSHI FEMALE GEN Yes 226.1248 GEN
169 189 206611 JAYESH BUNKAR DEVRAM KAMALA DEVI MALE SC Yes 226.0342 SC
170 216 414114 KULDEEP KHATIK JAMNA LAL KHATIK NIRMALA KHATIK MALE SC Yes 224.9823 SC
171 223 731849 MANISH MEENA GULAB RAM MANJU DEVI MALE ST Yes 224.6654 ST
172 227 376713 NIRANJAN ROAT MAGAN LAL ROAT BINDU DEVI MALE ST Yes 224.5475 ST

173 245 714932 SUBHASH CHANDRA BUNKAR PAVAN KUMAR BUNKAR RAMU DEVI MALE SC Yes 223.5874 SC

174 246 539400 PUSHPENDRA SINGH PATEL MANILAL PATEL SUSHILA MALE ST Yes 223.5227 ST
175 284 707738 NARENDRA YADAV MANILAL YADAV TULSI YADAV MALE SC Yes 222.0894 SC
176 293 124986 NIDHI PATIDAR PARMESH PATIDAR LALITA PATIDAR FEMALE OBC Yes 221.9557 GEN
177 295 202343 RAHUL YADAV LAL SHANKAR YADAV PUSHPA DEVI YADAV MALE SC Yes 221.7226 SC
178 299 377470 DIMPLE MEHTA CHANDRA SHEKHAR MEHTA SHARDA MEHTA FEMALE EWS Yes 221.5101 GEN
179 302 412812 KOMAL BARBER DEBI LAL NAI SHAKUNTALA DEBI FEMALE OBC Yes 221.4519 GEN
180 313 731975 HEENA KIMTANI JITENDRA KIMTANI VARSHA KIMTANI FEMALE GEN Yes 221.2525 GEN
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181 318 746276 NEELAM KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT NEPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT BEENA KUNWAR FEMALE GEN Yes 221.0217 GEN

182 322 746468 MONIKA VED DINESH LAL VED KAMLA VED FEMALE OBC Yes 220.7804 GEN
183 326 207163 MANISHA PATIDAR HIRALAL PATIDAR DAI DEVI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC Yes 220.6275 GEN
184 329 369994 SANDEEP DINDOR MANGLA DINDOR VANITA DINDOR MALE ST Yes 220.4389 ST
185 350 745610 ROHAN DAMAMI RAJESH DAMAMI PUSHPA DAMAMI MALE SC Yes 219.6148 SC
186 359 201760 DEEPIKA PATIDAR VASUDEV PATIDAR GEETA PATIDAR FEMALE GEN Yes 219.3973 GEN
187 360 410362 AFSANA BANO FEEROZ KHAN NAZZO BEGAM FEMALE GEN Yes 219.3863 GEN
188 364 748667 LACHIKA KALAL NAND LAL KALAL SHARDA DEVI FEMALE OBC Yes 219.0631 GEN
189 366 416063 NEHA KUMARI MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA SHEELA MEENA FEMALE ST Yes 219.0022 GEN
190 377 732743 GEETIKA RATHORE NARESH RATHORE ANITA RATHORE FEMALE GEN Yes 218.6232 GEN
191 379 707806 ISHWAR LAL MEENA BHAGWANA MEENA DHARMI BAI MALE ST Yes 218.4192 ST
192 382 407183 NILESH KUMAR MEENA VALAT RAM MEENA BADI MEENA MALE ST Yes 218.3978 ST
193 390 411002 JAGRATI BHATI RANJEET SINGH TEJ KUNWAR FEMALE EWS Yes 218.0556 GEN
194 402 711897 NITISH PARGI CHAMPALAL PARGI KAMLA PARGI MALE ST Yes 217.6462 ST
195 405 377594 DIVYA DHABHAI KIRTI DHABHAI REKHA DHABHAI FEMALE OBC Yes 217.517 GEN
196 423 707592 SANDEEP RAIDAS GOTAM LAL RAIDAS DHAPU BAI MALE SC Yes 216.8523 SC
197 424 537454 YOGESH YADAV DEVILAL YADAV NEERU DEVI YADAV MALE SC Yes 216.8475 SC
198 449 743653 AVINASH MEGHWAL BASANT KUMAR MEGHWAL DEEPIKA MEGHWAL MALE SC Yes 215.8348 SC
199 457 460789 KHUSHWANT CHOUHAN HARISH CHANDRA CHOUHAN LAXMI DEVI MALE SC Yes 215.5896 SC
200 471 744666 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA NANALAL MEENA VIMLA DEVI MALE ST Yes 215.1485 ST
201 477 124632 ARPIT GARASIYA GULAB SINGH KAMLA MALE ST Yes 215.0013 ST
202 487 732494 KUMARI BHUMIKA JAWANMAL LATA DEVI FEMALE SC Yes 214.6882 SC
203 514 122212 RAMLAL DAMOR JEEVAN CHANDRA DAMOR ELAN DEVI MALE ST Yes 213.9363 ST
204 548 201209 NAVIN YADAV BHIKHA LAL YADAV SHARDA DEVI MALE SC Yes 212.9361 SC
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205 553 203168 YUVRAJ BARANDA BAPU LAL BARANDA KAMLA DEVI MALE ST Yes 212.7476 ST
206 577 745592 SURESH MEGHWAL RATAN LAL MEGHWAL MOTI DEVI MALE SC Yes 212.2032 SC
207 589 732529 TUSHAR PARMAR PRABHU RAM MANJU PARMAR MALE SC Yes 211.996 SC
208 707 709471 VEDANT NINAMA GOVINDLAL KANKU DEVI MALE ST Yes 209.4892 ST
209 713 463624 HITESH BARIYA THAVAR CHAND BARIYA JEEVANI DEVI MALE ST Yes 209.2684 ST
210 717 376229 AJAY KUMAR MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA DURGA DEVI MALE ST Yes 209.231 ST
211 718 199736 ANJALI BALAI VALAMJI BALAI GANGA BALAI FEMALE SC Yes 209.2056 SC
212 735 713007 SIDDHARTH NINAMA BAKSHURAM NINAMA SURTA DAMOR MALE ST Yes 208.8818 ST
213 742 373565 PRATIK DODIYAR PRAKASH DODIYAR PRAMILA DODIYAR MALE ST Yes 208.5831 ST
214 766 205739 HIMANSHU KATARA RAM KUMAR KATARA DURGA DEVI MALE ST Yes 208.0183 ST
215 795 374386 AASHISH KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MANGLI BAI MALE ST Yes 207.5229 ST
216 845 204973 PREMPRAKASH KHARADI LAXMAN LAL KHARADI PUSHPA KHARADI MALE ST Yes 206.377 ST
217 848 754086 DEEPENDRA MEENA GAJENDRA MEENA CHANDU KUMARI MALE ST Yes 206.3555 ST
218 860 708555 SHANKAR LAL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MOTI BAI MEENA MALE ST Yes 206.0469 ST
219 866 733735 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA HEMANT KUMAR MEENA KAMLA DEVI MALE ST Yes 205.8839 ST
220 887 415762 BALKRISHNA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA SAROJ MEENA MALE ST Yes 205.6608 ST
221 910 543433 PRAVEEN ROAT GATULAL ROAT SHARDA ROAT MALE ST Yes 205.3209 ST
222 930 369140 ABHISHEK SINGH MEENA NARESH MEENA DHAPU DEVI MALE ST Yes 205.1061 ST
223 939 710187 YASHPAL MEENA BALARAM JI SITA BAI MALE ST EXM Yes 205.0178 GEN
224 968 411139 RAHUL MEENA BABU LAL MEENA LAXMI DEVI MALE ST Yes 204.4404 ST
225 969 405151 AJAY KUMAR MEENA NARAYAN MEENA AMARI MEENA MALE ST Yes 204.4399 ST
226 994 541809 SRISHTI YADAV PARAS DAS BHAGWATI FEMALE SC Yes 203.9347 SC
227 998 707291 SURAJ BHAN NINAMA MOHAN LAL NINAMA BASANTI NINAMA MALE ST Yes 203.8518 ST
228 1009 540591 AKASH MANAT JEEVRAJ MANAT RAMILA MANAT MALE ST Yes 203.6758 ST
229 1029 410840 VIVEK MASAR RAJENDRA MASAR RENUKA DEVI MALE ST Yes 203.2506 ST
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230 1086 744375 VIVEK RAJ KHARADI KAVA RAM KHARADI MANI MEENA MALE ST Yes 202.2668 ST
231 1094 206694 SANTOSH KUMAR PARGI NATHU PARGI SAMARAT DEVI MALE ST Yes 202.0445 ST
232 1099 375083 POOJA RAIDAS RAMPRASAD RAIDAS SHANTI BAI FEMALE SC Yes 202.0043 SC
233 1118 206746 MUKESH KUMAR DODIYAR MOHAN LAL LAXMI DEVI MALE ST Yes 201.6734 ST
234 1130 731503 BHERARAM KHIMARAM GOMIDEVI MALE ST Yes 201.4139 ST
235 1138 205324 SUNIL MANAT GAUTAMLAL MANAT JAMNA DEVI MALE ST Yes 201.2478 ST
236 1139 461605 SAROJ CHARPOTA MADHAW LAL CHARPOTA SHANTI DEVI CHARPOTA FEMALE ST Yes 201.239 ST
237 1152 122267 RAHUL MAIDA MANILAL MAIDA GEETA DEVI MAIDA MALE ST Yes 201.0807 ST
238 1155 461998 HEENA BAPULAL KHARADI GEETA KHARADI FEMALE ST Yes 201.0502 ST
239 1163 708802 SEEMA MALVIYA LAKSHMI NARAYAN DURGA MALVIYA FEMALE SC Yes 200.9486 SC
240 1182 709228 VARSHARANI MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA PARWATI MEENA FEMALE ST Yes 200.7039 ST
241 1193 204227 RAJENDRA GOUD RAMESH CHANDRA GOUD MAYA GOUD MALE ST Yes 200.4825 ST

242 1213 753127 MEENA ROSHNI GAURANGBHAI GAURANG HIMATI FEMALE ST Yes 200.057 ST

243 1219 416159 SUNIL MEENA RAMESH KUMAR MEENA DHAPU DEVI MALE ST Yes 200.0028 ST
244 1230 122748 YASHASVI DAMA KAILASH CHANDRA DAMA ATLI DAMA FEMALE ST Yes 199.842 ST
245 1240 376789 RAJESH KATARA RAMA DALA MALE ST Yes 199.7626 ST
246 1248 541211 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA BHAGWAN LAL MEENA PARVATI MEENA MALE ST Yes 199.6759 ST
247 1319 538438 UJJWAL MEENA HARILAL MEENA LAXMI DEVI MALE ST Yes 198.6364 ST
248 1347 202165 MANOJ DODIYAR HIRALAL DODIYAR LAXMI DEVI MALE ST Yes 198.2679 ST
249 1358 376403 BALWANT KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA SANTA BAI MALE ST Yes 198.1463 ST
250 1368 709487 AARTI KUMARI MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA RAJ KUMARI MEENA FEMALE ST Yes 197.9651 ST
251 1397 545739 BARANDA DHANRAJBHAI SHANKARBHAI SHANTI BARANDA MALE ST Yes 197.4858 ST
252 1420 710278 ANITA ANJANA KARU LAL ANJANA LEELA ANJANA FEMALE OBC WID Yes 197.2207 GEN
253 1423 405963 KAJAL ASODA MAN SINGH SHARDA DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 197.1694 ST
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254 1472 203692 YASHWANT ROAT HARIDEV ROAT RUPWATI ROAT MALE ST Yes 196.4756 ST
255 1490 204990 GANESH DENDOR SHIVRAM DENDOR MANJULA DENDOR MALE ST Yes 196.279 ST
256 1494 204659 SANDEEP HADAT HAJARI LAL HADAT PARI DEVI MALE ST Yes 196.2488 ST
257 1499 742856 ANJALI BHIL SANJAY KUMAR BHIL RAMESHAWARI DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 196.1364 ST
258 1508 749432 RUCHI PATEL AMRIT LAL PATEL MANI DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV Yes 196.0151 GEN
259 1534 206259 VIJAY RAWAT NATHALAL RAWAT SHANTA DEVI RAWAT MALE ST Yes 195.5443 ST
260 1572 371194 HARSHIT DODIYAR TERSINGH DODIYAR SABINA DODIYAR MALE ST Yes 195.1483 ST
261 1586 367718 ANIL KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA REKHA DEVI MALE ST Yes 194.9313 ST
262 1601 411443 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA ROOP LAL MEENA MEERA DEVI MEENA MALE ST Yes 194.7577 ST
263 1631 710041 RAJESH KUMAR BAMANIYA SUKH LAL BAMANIYA MANJULA DEVI MALE ST Yes 194.2702 ST
264 1681 710594 PANKAJ NINAMA MANOHAR LAL NINAMA MEERA NINAMA MALE ST Yes 193.7189 ST
265 1686 543640 NIKUNJ DAMOR KANTI LAL DAMOR SUCHETA DAMOR MALE ST Yes 193.6799 ST
266 1699 541518 VIJAYPAL KATARA LAXMAN KATARA MANJULA DEVI MALE ST Yes 193.5062 ST
267 1751 409173 SUNIL MEENA JAGDISH MEENA MIRKI BAI MALE ST Yes 192.7767 ST
268 1759 377225 JAY MEENA SHANTI LAL MEENA SHARDA DEVI MEENA MALE ST Yes 192.6646 ST
269 1767 199490 DIGVIJAY GAMETI MAGANLAL GAMETI PUSHPA DEVI MALE ST Yes 192.6002 ST
270 1779 415221 YASHWANT MEENA GOTAM LAL MEENA KAMLA DEVI MALE ST Yes 192.4811 ST
271 1813 714291 AKHIL GARASIYA KHANU GARASIYA RILAF DEVI MALE ST Yes 191.9994 ST
272 1821 373706 DASHRATH MEENA PRITHVI RAJ MEENA KANKU BAI MALE ST Yes 191.9271 ST
273 1834 410946 DEEDAR SINGH KHARADI LAXMAN SINGH KHARADI GANGA DEVI MALE ST Yes 191.7693 ST
274 1850 368980 SANJAY NINAMA TOLSING NINAMA MARTHA MALE ST Yes 191.5258 ST
275 1862 374498 SANJAY MAIDA PRABHULAL MAIDA SURAJ DEVI MAIDA MALE ST Yes 191.4195 ST
276 1879 413587 DEEPAK GAMETI KISHAN LAL GAMETI KAILASHI BAI MALE ST Yes 191.2709 ST
277 1884 537417 DURVESH PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR ASHA PATIDAR MALE GEN SP Yes 191.2634 GEN
278 1914 715383 PRAKASH CHANDRA KATARA DHANJI KATARA RUKMANI DEVI MALE ST Yes 190.8493 ST
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279 1920 710610 DINESH DAMOR HAVSENG DAMOR HADI MALE ST Yes 190.7204 ST
280 1923 544831 SURYA PRAKASH MEENA DEVRAM MEENA DHULI DEVI MALE ST Yes 190.6882 ST
281 1958 375635 VIJESH GUJAR KANJI GUJAR MADI MALE ST Yes 190.188 ST
282 1965 546564 YASHVANT KHARADI DOLATRAM  KHARADI LAKSHMI DEVI KHARADI MALE ST Yes 190.1 ST
283 1975 709455 NIRMAL BARIA LIMJI BARIA KANTA MALE ST Yes 189.9976 ST
284 1991 744193 KAMLESH AHARI HAKRAJI AHARI SHANTU DEVI MALE ST Yes 189.774 ST
285 1993 373244 AASHUTOSH MEENA NANURAM MEENA KAILASH DEVI MEENA MALE ST Yes 189.763 ST
286 1996 199645 VIJAY KALARA SARDAR SINGH KALARA MINAKSHI MALE ST Yes 189.7303 ST
287 1999 203861 JEEVALAL BHAGORA AMARA BHAGORA LALI DEVI BHAGORA MALE ST Yes 189.6901 ST
288 2002 200660 CHIRAG DABI ASHOK DABI ANITA DABI MALE ST Yes 189.6405 ST
289 2005 199989 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA KESHAR DEVI MALE ST Yes 189.6126 ST
290 2015 203089 SUNIL MASAR ROOP LAL MASAR MADHU MASAR MALE ST Yes 189.5421 ST

291 2027 405146 PRAVEEN KUMAR LAKHUMBRA RAJ MAL BABUDI MALE ST Yes 189.456 ST

292 2036 376173 SUNIL KHARADI RAMANLAL GAVRI DEVI MALE ST Yes 189.3239 ST

293 2076 539343 PRAKASH CHANDRA BARANDA GANGA RAM BARANDA GANGA MALE ST Yes 188.9272 ST

294 2089 372580 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA BAGDI BAI MALE ST Yes 188.7665 ST
295 2090 712394 GOPAL MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA SHANTI DEVI MALE ST Yes 188.7638 ST
296 2095 752929 DISHA LATTA ASHOK KUMAR LATTA GEETA LATTA FEMALE ST Yes 188.7321 ST
297 2102 707453 AJAY BARIYA TOLSINGH BARIYA DALA DEVI MALE ST Yes 188.5929 ST
298 2116 544503 EKLAVYA ROAT UDAYLAL ROAT MANJU DEVI MALE ST Yes 188.4971 ST
299 2121 710229 KALPESH NINAMA KALURAM NINAMA RASHMI NINAMA MALE ST Yes 188.4284 ST
300 2126 412841 BHUPESH KUMAR MEENA NATHU MEENA THAVARI MEENA MALE ST Yes 188.3803 ST
301 2144 752533 HARSHIT MEENA LAKSHMAN MEENA DURGA MEENA MALE ST Yes 188.222 ST
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302 2150 746572 RAJENDRA KUMAR PARMAR KAMJI RAM PARMAR JHAMKU DEVI PARMAR MALE ST Yes 188.1555 ST
303 2153 124063 KRISHNA GOPAL KALASUA NARAYAN LAL KALASUA SANTA DEVI MALE ST Yes 188.1246 ST
304 2172 714921 SONALI MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA BHAGWATI MEENA FEMALE ST Yes 187.9467 ST
305 2203 201161 SIKANDAR KOTWAL JEEVA LAL KOTWAL PUSHPA DEVI MALE ST Yes 187.5904 ST
306 2217 747138 SURAJ KUMAR MEENA KANA JI MEENA MANNU DEVI MALE ST Yes 187.4731 ST
307 2219 375050 DEEPAK DAMOR LALIT KISHOR DAMOR ITALY DAMOR MALE ST Yes 187.4635 ST
308 2224 368881 NIRANJAN KATARA SURAJMAL KATARA NIRMALA BAI MALE ST Yes 187.374 ST
309 2235 714499 CHARUL KATARA SANTOSHI LAL KATARA NARMADA KATARA MALE ST Yes 187.2764 ST
310 2240 539822 YOGESH KALASUA CHABEELAL KALASUA KALAVATI DEVI MALE ST Yes 187.2202 ST
311 2259 369151 SHAITAN MEENA SALAG RAM MEENA JANI BAI MEENA MALE ST Yes 186.9668 ST
312 2305 376730 ASHISH DAMOR MUKESH VEENA MALE ST Yes 186.6111 ST
313 2313 406880 ROHIT MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA GEETA DEVI MALE ST Yes 186.5333 ST
314 2357 710494 PANKAJ MEENA DHANNA LAL MEENA CHANDA MEENA MALE ST Yes 186.0499 ST
315 2363 753924 VIKRAM GATHIYA BASU LAL GATHIYA TARA DEVI MALE ST Yes 185.9755 ST
316 2373 208153 HASMUKH KATARA RAJESH KUMAR KATARA ANITA KATARA MALE ST Yes 185.8298 ST
317 2390 371586 SHAILESH CHARPOTA GOTAM CHARPOTA SABBU CHARPOTA MALE ST Yes 185.5862 ST
318 2392 123945 PRADIP KUMAR DAMOR DHIRAJMAL DAMOR SIMA DEVI MALE ST Yes 185.5518 ST
319 2413 205483 KRISHAN KUMAR PARMAR MANI LAL PARMAR SAVITA DEVI PARMAR MALE ST Yes 185.3716 ST
320 2440 542422 PRERAK MAIDA SUNIL MAIDA ALICE KHARADI MALE ST Yes 185.1441 ST
321 2450 747754 MAYANK MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA SHANTI MEENA MALE ST Yes 185.0302 ST
322 2451 123428 HARDIK PADWAL NATWAR LAL PADWAL SUNITA DEVI MALE MBC LDCP Yes 185.0051 GEN
323 2466 375295 MUKESH NINAMA NATHULAL NINAMA TULSI DEVI MALE ST Yes 184.7906 ST
324 2481 377171 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA MUKESH MEENA KARI BAI MALE ST Yes 184.637 ST
325 2506 708777 LAL SHANKAR DODIYAR DEVILAL DODIYAR DURGA DEVI DODIYAR MALE ST Yes 184.4665 ST
326 2508 405351 NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA MANJU ANGARI MALE ST Yes 184.4397 ST
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327 2523 416128 NITESH KUMAR MEENA JEEVATRAM MEENA SARLA MEENA MALE ST Yes 184.2903 ST
328 2530 751017 ASHOK KUMAR AHARI SHANTI LAL AHARI RATAN DEVI MALE ST Yes 184.2275 ST
329 2543 415051 RAMESH MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA BHAGLI MEENA MALE ST Yes 184.05 ST
330 2552 539131 VIKRAM SINGH DAMOR DAYALAL DAMOR JASHI DEVI MALE ST Yes 183.9828 ST
331 2572 374394 CHUNNILAL GARASIYA MANSINGH GARASIYA SHARMILA MALE ST Yes 183.7512 ST
332 2587 707002 SNEHAL ACHARYA RAJENDRA ACHARYA NITA ACHARYA MALE GEN EXM Yes 183.5872 GEN
333 2596 461167 ANIL NINAMA RANG LAL KANTA MALE ST Yes 183.4929 ST

334 2606 734446
KAMLESHBHAI RAYCHANDBHAI 
BUMBADIYA

RAYCHAND BHAI ANITABEN MALE ST Yes 183.4274 ST

335 2627 537675 PANKAJ DAMOR PHOOL SHANKAR DAMOR LAXMI DEVI MALE ST Yes 183.2666 ST
336 2637 714259 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA TARACHAND MEENA USHA MEENA MALE ST Yes 183.1527 ST
337 2645 207825 VIJAY LAL MEENA PASIYA MEENA KANKU DEVI MALE ST Yes 183.0379 ST
338 2654 370855 KAMLESH NINAMA RAMESH CHANDRA MOHANI DEVI MALE ST Yes 182.9499 ST
339 2667 414681 MUKESH MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MEERA DEVI MALE ST Yes 182.8502 ST
340 2670 541889 ASHISH KUMAR ARHODA BADA JI ARHODA JUMLI DEVI ARHODA MALE ST Yes 182.8393 ST
341 2676 539470 DILIP BHAGORA NARSINGH BHAGORA RAMILA DEVI MALE ST Yes 182.7992 ST
342 2685 201224 SANJAY DAMOR MOTILAL DAMOR CHANDA DEVI MALE ST Yes 182.7172 ST
343 2690 745122 CHAMAN LAL MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA KALA DEVI MEENA MALE ST Yes 182.6831 ST
344 2706 746091 PAVAN MEENA RAM LAL MEENA PREM DEVI MALE ST Yes 182.5384 ST
345 2726 405144 SANTOSH LATTA LAXAMAN LAL GANGA DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 182.3763 ST
346 2729 714805 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA JAMNA DEVI MALE ST Yes 182.3498 ST
347 2741 364527 JASWANT MEENA BABU LAL MEENA LEELA DEVI MALE ST Yes 182.2438 ST
348 2764 540901 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MARTI DEVI MEENA MALE ST Yes 182.0426 ST
349 2767 207090 MADHUSUDAN MANAT PRAKASH CHANDRA MANAT MARIYAM MANAT MALE ST Yes 182.0228 ST
350 2768 413305 SANDEEP MEENA SURENDRA MEENA SAVITA DEVI MALE ST Yes 182.0149 ST
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351 2770 206863 PIYUSH AMALIYA GHANSHYAM AMALIYA KAVITA AMALIYA MALE ST Yes 182.0091 ST
352 2796 412659 PRABHU LAL MEENA MANNA LAL MEENA NANU BAI MALE ST Yes 181.8123 ST
353 2798 375053 ARUN KUMAR VIRMAL MAIDA DEVA BAI MALE ST Yes 181.7858 ST
354 2827 754055 VANDANA MEENA BHAGAWATI LAL MEENA MAMTA DEVI MEENA FEMALE ST Yes 181.4863 ST
355 2839 369729 SUMIT CHARPOTA MANI LAL CHARPOTA KANTA DEVI MALE ST Yes 181.3834 ST
356 2923 462100 PRIYANKA KHARADI PRABHULAL KHARADI KAVITA KHARADI FEMALE ST Yes 180.6128 ST
357 2938 124109 MISHTHEE KHANT MOHANLAL KHANT SURTA KHANT FEMALE ST Yes 180.4809 ST
358 2949 750812 KAPIL JAIN AJIT KUMAR JAIN JYOTI JAIN MALE GEN EXM Yes 180.4216 GEN

359 3193 204839 DIGRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT HARENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT
DEVENDRA KUNWAR 
SHAKTAWAT

MALE GEN SP Yes 178.3033 GEN

360 3313 406651 JIGYASA MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA SULOCHANA MEENA FEMALE ST Yes 177.1824 ST
361 3378 715537 APOORVA MEENA KACHARMAL MEENA KALA MEENA FEMALE ST Yes 176.5651 ST
362 3567 753331 ISHA KHARADI LAXMAN SINGH KHARADI GANGA DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 175.0157 ST
363 3603 407013 SAROJ MEENA MOHAN LAL LEELA DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 174.7733 ST
364 3633 407138 RONAK KHOKRIYA DINESH KHOKRIYA GANGA DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 174.5449 ST
365 3704 411169 CHRISTIE LATTA BRATAN KUMAR LATTA CHANDRA LEKHA LATTA FEMALE ST Yes 173.9132 ST
366 4059 415240 DALI MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA AMBAVI BAI FEMALE ST Yes 171.0844 ST
367 4089 542259 SHEETAL KUMARI GARASIYA DHULESHWAR GARASIYA TULSI DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 170.7514 ST
368 4255 745951 SHARMILA AHARI HIRA LAL AHARI SARLA DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 169.4408 ST
369 4259 405524 AARTI DAMOR CHANDRA LAL DAMOR MEERA DEVI FEMALE ST Yes 169.3888 ST
370 4296 748249 PUSHPA PATEL BHERU LAL PATEL LAXMI BAI FEMALE OBC DIV Yes 169.2123 GEN
371 4313 199548 NEELAM VAISHNAV HARIDAS TARA DEVI FEMALE OBC DIV Yes 169.1021 GEN
372 4327 460660 PRIYANKA DAMOR MOHANLAL DAMOR ALORA DAMOR FEMALE ST Yes 169.0186 ST
373 4341 751342 RITIKA SUTHAR DINESH SUTHAR HEMLATA SUTHAR FEMALE OBC DIV Yes 168.9515 GEN
374 4493 540183 DEEPIKA DAMOR KANTILAL DAMOR SHANTA FEMALE ST Yes 167.8638 ST
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375 4773 544357 ANSHIKA SHARMA BHUPENDRA SHARMA RAJESHWARI SHARMA FEMALE OBC DIV Yes 166.0602 GEN
376 4973 743947 LALIT PATEL PEMARAM PATEL MOGI DEVI MALE OBC LDCP Yes 164.698 GEN
377 5188 205753 ARAVIND BHOI RAMESH CHANDRA BHOI HANTOK DEVI MALE OBC LDCP Yes 163.4022 GEN
378 5580 461237 NITU CHHABRA PUSHKARLAL CHHABARA MEERA CHHABRA FEMALE EWS DIV Yes 161.0863 GEN
379 5834 746988 REKHA KUMARI NAGDA KAILASH CHANDRA NAGDA KANCHAN BAI FEMALE EWS DIV Yes 159.7121 GEN
380 6402 538555 ARYAN PATIDAR KANTILAL PATIDAR NIRMALA PATIDAR MALE GEN SP Yes 156.4587 GEN
381 6540 200168 AMISHA PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR REKHA PATIDAR FEMALE OBC WID Yes 155.789 GEN
382 7879 539104 VIJAY PATIDAR SHANTILAL PATIDAR KOKILA DEVI MALE OBC SP Yes 149.3098 GEN
383 8144 733388 GANESH KUMAR POSA RAM LIBURI MALE ST LDCP Yes 148.1279 ST
384 9659 751272 ROOP SINGH RANAWAT BHABHOOT SINGH RANAWAT GOP KANWAR MALE GEN EXM Yes 141.9072 GEN
385 11621 543636 VINOD CHANDRA PRAJAPAT BABU LAL JAMANA DEVI MALE OBC EXM Yes 134.8514 GEN
386 12124 746665 JAMANA KUMARI DANGI BHANWAR LAL KAMLA BAI FEMALE OBC WID Yes 133.2458 GEN
387 13336 750338 DIMPAL MEHTA MANI LAL MEHTA KANCHAN BAI FEMALE GEN WID Yes 129.6248 GEN
388 15857 749078 INDER GAMETI CHAMPA LAL GAMETI DEVLI GAMETI MALE ST LDCP Yes 122.4578 ST
389 16310 734474 DARSHANA MAHESH KUMAR NIRMALA BAROT FEMALE OBC WID Yes 121.3087 GEN
390 17536 749299 VIPUL KUMAR SUTHAR KANTILAL SUTHAR SARASVATI DEVI MALE OBC LDCP Yes 118.178 GEN
391 17882 461007 VIRAJI THAWARA JAGLEE MALE ST LDCP Yes 117.384 ST
392 18098 541404 KAMLESH DAMOR VIRENDRA DAMOR NARMADA DEVI MALE ST LDCP Yes 116.8772 ST
393 18131 545320 KALURAM DAMOR KAVA DAMOR MANNI DEVI DAMOR MALE ST LDCP Yes 116.7833 ST
394 18865 463238 RAJU KUMAR MEENA NAGENDRA LATA DEVI MALE ST LDCP Yes 114.991 ST
395 18958 206003 RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR MOHAN LAL PARMAR HAJU PARMAR MALE ST LDCP Yes 114.7528 ST
396 19384 206559 SURAJMAL BAMANIYA MANI LAL BAMANIYA GANGA BAMANIYA MALE ST LDCP Yes 113.8753 ST
397 19772 716954 RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT PEMA RAM PRAJAPAT TAMU BAI MALE OBC LDCP Yes 113.0817 GEN
398 19775 184401 MEERA KUMARI MEENA VEEK SINGH MEENA PURAKI BAI FEMALE ST DIV Yes 113.079 ST
399 19881 415952 TUSHMA SAXENA INDRA PRAKASH SAXENA MEERA SAXENA FEMALE GEN WID Yes 112.8351 GEN
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400 19961 407051 RITU RANI MEHTA SATYANARAYAN MEHTA KAILASH MEHTA FEMALE GEN WID Yes 112.6704 GEN
401 20144 749659 GOUTAM LAL PATEL ROOPA PATEL LALEE BAI MALE OBC LDCP Yes 112.2525 GEN
402 20844 463844 BHOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN LAL  SINGH CHOUHAN FOOL KUNWAR MALE EWS LDCP Yes 110.6749 GEN
403 21758 374265 SHYAM LAL MEENA KACHRULAL KESHARI BAI MALE ST EXM Yes 108.6757 GEN
404 21916 731730 LAXMI MEENA NENURAM MEENA GEETA MEENA FEMALE ST DIV Yes 108.3392 ST
405 22332 374843 KANTA KUMARI MEENA RATNA MEENA NATEE BAI MEENA FEMALE ST DIV Yes 107.4613 ST
406 22940 365186 AJAY CHOUDHARY GOKUL RAM CHOUDHARY JIMA DEVI MALE OBC EXM Yes 106.1123 GEN
407 23161 712843 SEEMA KUMARI MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA KESAR MEENA FEMALE ST DIV Yes 105.5861 ST
408 23772 376265 MANISHA BALAI GANGA RAM SOHAN BAI FEMALE SC WID Yes 104.3563 GEN
409 24176 407920 NANDU PATEL NATHU LAL DHAPU BAI FEMALE OBC WID Yes 103.6341 GEN
410 24532 747107 SWEETY SALVI MOHAN LAL SALVI MANGI DEVI SALVI FEMALE SC WID Yes 102.9049 GEN
411 24583 125495 NEHA KUMARI BHARATLAL PATEL SHARADA FEMALE OBC WID Yes 102.8342 GEN
412 24655 124010 HEENA KALAL BHARAT KALAL MANJULA KALAL FEMALE OBC WID Yes 102.712 GEN
413 25149 405637 ASHA KUMARI MEENA PUNJI LAL MEENA SAJJAN DEVI FEMALE ST DIV Yes 101.6724 ST
414 25703 748536 DURGESH KUMAR SHARMA BHERU LAL SHARMA NATHI BAI MALE GEN EXM Yes 100.6516 GEN
415 26011 748040 NIRMLA KUMARI BHAGORA JEEWAN CHANDRA BHAGORA ASHA BHAGORA FEMALE ST DIV Yes 100.0897 ST
416 26125 752371 HEENA KUNWAR MAHENDRASINH JAYA BA FEMALE GEN WID Yes 99.8744 GEN
417 26187 461004 PRIYANKA SARIYA SHRIPAL SARIYA SURYA SARIYA FEMALE GEN WID Yes 99.711 GEN
418 26434 709418 SANTOSH KUMARI MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA RAMI BAI FEMALE ST DIV Yes 99.2683 ST
419 27509 412507 NEHA MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA SAGAR DEVI FEMALE ST DIV Yes 97.3515 ST
420 27545 713216 DURGA KUMARI MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA RADHA BAI FEMALE ST DIV Yes 97.2944 ST
421 27759 708508 RUPA KUMARI MEENA LALU RAM KESRI BAI FEMALE ST DIV Yes 96.9461 ST
422 28021 374627 SHYAMA KUMARI NAND LAL SEETA BAI FEMALE ST WID Yes 96.4361 GEN
423 28388 541820 VARSHA KHARADI BHARATLAL KHARADI PARVATI KHARADI FEMALE ST WID Yes 95.7772 GEN
424 29196 540335 RAJESHWARI JAIN JAYANTI LAL JAIN SURAJ DEVI JAIN FEMALE EWS WID Yes 94.1846 GEN
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425 29425 207328 SHILPA HADA PRITHVI SINGH HADA KAILASH KUNWAR FEMALE GEN WID Yes 93.7709 GEN
426 32522 519516 VARSHA KUMARI MEGHWAL NANU RAM MEGHWAL KAMLA DEVI FEMALE SC WID Yes 88.1815 GEN
427 34699 409444 YOGITA JAIN RAJMAL JAIN ANJANA JAIN FEMALE GEN WID Yes 84.5187 GEN
428 35939 539062 HIMANI SUTHAR DINESH SUTHAR SANTOSHI DEVI FEMALE OBC WID Yes 82.4669 GEN
429 36094 208782 VIKITA SHRIMAL NARAYAN LAL SHRIMAL MEENA SHRIMAL FEMALE OBC WID Yes 82.2133 GEN
430 36324 207737 BHAVNA JOSHI GANESH LAL JOSHI SHARDA DEVI JOSHI FEMALE GEN WID Yes 81.836 GEN
431 36417 753099 RADHIKA PANWAR MORDHVAJ SINGH PANWAR MINAXI KUNWAR FEMALE GEN WID Yes 81.6819 GEN
432 38830 201902 PARVATI KOTED NANALAL KOTED MANI DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 77.6037 ST
433 41070 752273 KAMLA MEENA DHANJI MEENA HIREE DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 73.817 ST
434 41310 206339 LEELA MEENA HARISH BABLI DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 73.4111 ST
435 44065 203568 SAMARAT DAMOR SOMA DAMOR MANI DAMOR FEMALE ST WID Yes 68.3644 ST

436 44617 545636 SANGEETA DABI PRAKASH CHANDRA DHARMOT KANTA FEMALE ST WID Yes 67.3927 ST

437 44624 463706 DEEPIKA KHANT SOHAN LAL KHANT MEERA DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 67.3805 ST
438 45217 377168 RUCHI CHANAL ANIL CHANAL JYOTI FEMALE SC WID Yes 66.287 SC
439 46502 369755 VIKAS SHARMA BHAGWATI PRASAD SHARMA KOKILA SHARMA MALE GEN EXM Yes 63.9851 GEN
440 49085 745488 ASHA KUMARI MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA PUSHPA DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 58.982 ST
441 50067 208489 NIRMA ROAT HARISH CHANDRA SAVITA FEMALE ST WID Yes 56.8815 ST
442 50371 745719 LALITA KUMARI MEENA PANNA LAL MANNI DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 56.2402 ST
443 50726 406278 PUSHPA MEENA BABU LAL SAVITA DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 55.4335 ST
444 50891 206979 LAXMI KUMARI JAVRA JAMNA DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 55.0959 ST
445 51285 545940 SANGEETA YADAV MANILAL YADAV JAMNA DEVI FEMALE SC WID Yes 54.2809 SC
446 51431 366408 MEENA KUMARI GANGA RAM SAVITA FEMALE ST WID Yes 53.9393 ST
447 52157 754278 LEELA GARASIYA RAM LAL GARASIYA KHEME BAI GARASIYA FEMALE ST WID Yes 52.1369 ST
448 53080 413177 ASHA MEGHWAL DAL CHAND MEGHWAL SHANTA DEVI FEMALE SC WID Yes 49.9611 SC
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449 54160 460573 SUSHEELA PATEL MAHENDRA DODIYAR RAJANI PATEL FEMALE ST WID Yes 46.9825 ST
450 54570 708415 KAMALA KUMARI MEENA ROOP LAL MEENA PARWATI MEENA FEMALE ST WID Yes 45.7831 ST
451 55506 742918 NIRMALA KUMARI PARMAR KANHAIYA LAL PARMAR DALI DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 42.7274 ST
452 56270 539731 KHUSHBU PARGI MOTIRAM PARGI KAMALA PARGI FEMALE ST WID Yes 39.9406 ST
453 56348 202761 RADHA KHARADI NARAYAN LAL KHARADI PAPPUDI DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 39.6727 ST
454 56757 413675 SUNITA MEENA NARAYAN LAL MRENA GALALI DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 37.9644 ST
455 57053 416110 MAMTA MEENA MOGI LAL MEENA LAXMI DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 36.8325 ST
456 57961 461862 ARTI NIRBHAY DASS GEETA DEVI FEMALE SC WID Yes 32.2238 SC
457 58083 204713 SHEELA KUMARI ROAT VASU DEV ROAT SURTA DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 31.6339 ST
458 58138 462658 CHAMELI AMALIYAR SANTU NANI FEMALE ST WID Yes 31.3713 ST
459 58832 463485 BASANTI KUMARI GOTAM GANGA KATARA FEMALE ST WID Yes 26.2802 ST
460 59534 747425 NIRMLA GARASIYA RAM LAL GARASIYA BASHU DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 17.9501 ST
461 59958 201402 SHEELA ROAT RAVJI ROAT LAKSHMI DEVI FEMALE ST WID Yes 6.9612 ST
462 59996 546701 THAVRI KUMARI PARGI LAXMAN PARGI KALI PARGI FEMALE ST WID Yes 5.5766 ST
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